CNC PRODUKT CUP 2019

BODY Z JEDNOTLIVYCH TURNAJU

Unor 2019
Zari 2019
Rijen 2019
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Brezen 2019

Kvéten 2019
Cerven 2019
Srpen 2019

Duben 2019
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Cervenec 2019

Listopad 2019
Prosinec 2019

v

Uher Radovan

Celkové poradi kategorie A
(pocita se 6 nejlépe bodovanych turnajii)

MAX body-1

6 NEJ. TURNAJU

MAX body - 2
MAX body - 3
MAX body - 4
MAX body -5

MAX body - 6

Vojkovsky Matéj

Bednarz Andrzej

Novak Radek

Roudny Pavel

Rzidky Jaroslav

Novakova lvana

Novak Josef
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Malurek Vaclav

Sivek Lubomir

Frydrych Tomas

Ktizka Filip

Kaplan Milan

Barina Vaclav

Hoschna Jan

Kudelova Iveta

Roudna Hana

H¥ivna Patrik

45 | 39 | 32 | 29 | 28
37 | 36 | 32 | 31 | 31
3313329 27 | 18
39 | 39| 34| 24

41 | 35 | 34 | 23

37 | 35| 24| 21 | 16
47 | 44 | 40

39 | 34| 33| 24

46 | 44 | 38

32 |31 25| 19| 19
50 [ 41 | 32




Novak Daniel
Sivkova Lenka
Juraszek Andrzej
Schober Michal
Rzidka Denisa
Jaro$ Radovan
Kosiec Zbigniew
Zlattner Adam
Barinec Petr
Grygar Jiri
Szkuczik Justyna
Hasnik Vit
Poprocky Michal
23k Stanislav

Kytlica Jaromir
Wojaczek Alina
Jung JindFfich

Varhanicek Pavel
Maslanka Mateusz
Kala Rostislav
Pindurova Jana
Kubatko Vlastimil
Naprawca Christopher
Kusyn Pavel
Stabik Artur
Klein David
Orsag Karel
Kluz Miroslav
Adamec Petr
Zidek Jan
Czula Krzysztof
Benna Daniel
Kovacova Irena
Trojek Ondfrej

29 [ 26 | 19 | 17
31 | 28 | 24
42 | 23
34 | 29

26 | 24 | 18
25 | 20 | 18
28 | 23

25| 21| 20
40

30 | 27
30

36

27

30

22

21 | 15

25

26

19
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29 19 29 26 17
31 24 | 28 34
42 | 42 23
34 | 43 29
37 18 26 24
18 20 | 36 25
23 | 46 28
30 21 25 20
47 40
30 30 | 27
30 47
36 | 41
27 | 41
37 30
41 22
21 25 15
25 28
26 26
32 19
50
43
22 20
40
38
38
35
35
33
31
28
27
23
23
21




Kozok Pawel

Mateji¢ek Stefan
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